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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woadlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: Jontel Stores cc
Tops Vredehoek 35483

37 Derry Street

Vredehoek

Cape Town 8001

Requested Date: 2024-10-14

Item number

101450
101550
200202
200000
200005
141934
141930
141538

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000ml 22.2222

Customer PO:

Description

Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 14.9167
Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 14.9167

Absolut Grapefruit 12x750ml 40% 14.9167

Malfy Con Limone 6x750ml 43% 9.0833
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 9.0833
Malfy Gin Originale 6x750ml 43% 9.0833

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
*Exxrsc073
SOUTH AFRICA

" TR

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Vredehoek 35483
37 Derry Street
Vredehoek

Cape Town 8001

Buyer's VAT: 4310116472

robin
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

I

aty

= 3.00
= 3.00
- 12.00
- 3.00
~. 3.00
- 2.00
=~ 1.00
~— 1.00

I

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

363.00
425.79
248.73
248.73
248.73
349.62
349.62
349.62

ZAR

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1514365
Date: 2024-10-14
Customer: 9504
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1384058 SO
Liquor License: WCP/033404
Payment Term: MM Nﬂwhﬂoﬂ 0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-17.67 155.40 1,036.00
-22.22 181.61 1,210.70
-14.92 420.86 2,805.76
-14.92 105.22 701.44
-14.92 105.22 701.44
-9.08 102.16 681.07
-9.08 51.08 340.54
-9.08 51.08 340.54

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woadlands Drive
Woedmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973
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Buyer: Jontel Stores cc
Tops Vredehoek 35483

37 Derry Street

Vredehoek

Cape Town 8001

Requested Date: 2024-10-14 Customer PO:
Item number Description
141932 Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500
250733 AVION REPOSADO 6x750ml 40% 25.0000
146451 Malibu Coconut 6x750m| 21% 10.2500
270501 Martell VS 12x750m! 40%, 47.0000
162104 Malibu Pineapple Sunrise 6x{4x300ml) 5% 60.0000
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 5% 6x(4x300ml) 60.0000
162105 Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x(4x300ml) 6% 56.5040

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: rEEEX6023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Tax Invoice
Consignee:
Tops Vredehoek 35483
37 Derry Street
Vredehoek
Cape Town 8001
Buyer's VAT: 4310116472
robin
UoM
EA —~
EA ~—
EA —_—
EA —
CA —
CA —
CA p—

Qty
1.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

IR

Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Price
349.62
638.44
158.43
414,75
550.31
550.31
584.54

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1514365
Date: 2024-10-14
Customer: 5904
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL; RG/0004327
Order No: 1384058 50
Liquor License; WCP/033404
15 Days from
paymentiTerm; mﬂmﬂm_,“man 1.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-4.25 51.81 345.37
-25.00 184.03 1,226.88
-10.25 133.36 889.08
-47.00 55.16 367.75
-60.00 73.55 490.31
-60.00 73.55 490.31
-56.50 79.21 528.04
Total VAT Total Including
1,823.30 13,978.51
COD Total 13,838.72

Received in good order on behalf of customer




